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Black, David    250-961-9205 
Member  
BC Northern REB 
Royal LePage Aspire Realty 
1625 4th Avenue 
Prince George, BC  V2L 3K2 
dblack@royallepage.ca 
 
Bordeleau - PREC, Chad    250-793-2423 
Member 250-785-2551 
BC Northern REB 
Century 21 Energy Realty 
101-9120 100 Avenue 
Fort St. John, BC  V1J 1X4 
chad@793chad.com 
 
Buburuz - PREC, Michael    250-262-6453 
Member 250-785-2360 
BC Northern REB 
Century 21 Energy Realty 
101-9120 100 Avenue 
Fort St. John, BC  V1J 1X4 
mike.buburuz@century21.ca 
 
Fischer, Shastine    250-774-7653 
Member 250-774-6131 
BC Northern REB 
Royal LePage Fort Nelson Realty 
PO Box 2154 
2 A 4916 50th Ave N 
Fort Nelson, BC  V0C 1R0 
shastinefischer@royallepage.ca 
 
Gable, Kirk    250-981-3535 
Member 250-562-3986 
BC Northern REB 
Royal LePage Aspire Realty 
1625 4th Avenue 
Prince George, BC  V2L 3K2 
kirkgable@shaw.ca 
 
Goss, Ken    250-565-7653 
Member  
BC Northern REB 
RE/MAX Core Realty 
18 - 556 North Nechako Road 
Prince George, BC  V2K 1A1 
ken@pgsold.com 
 
Higham, Jen    250-613-7207 
Member 250-562-3986 
BC Northern REB 
Royal LePage Aspire Realty 
1625 4th Avenue 
Prince George, BC  V2L 3K2 
jen@realtypg.com 
 
Hinchliffe - PREC, Sandra    250-847-0725 
Co-Chair 250-847-9039 
BC Northern REB 
RE/MAX Bulkley Valley 
3568 Hwy 16, Box 3340 
Smithers, BC  V0J 2N0 
info@sandrah.biz 
 

 
Kienzle, Elaine    250-960-8769 
Member  
BC Northern REB 
RE/MAX Core Realty 
18 - 556 North Nechako Road 
Prince George, BC  V2K 1A1 
elaine@elainekienzle.com 
 
Lubbers - PREC, Leo    250-847-1292 
Member 250-847-9039 
BC Northern REB 
RE/MAX Bulkley Valley 
3568 Hwy 16, Box 3340 
Smithers, BC  V0J 2N0 
lubbers@realestatesmithers.com 
 
Miller - PREC, Katherine    250-785-5520 
Member 250-785-6055 
BC Northern REB 
RE/MAX Action Realty Inc 
#101 9711 100th Avenue 
Fort St. John, BC  V1J 1Y2 
kathy@bugkathymiller.com 
 
Pearson - PREC, Kevin    250-787-6737 
Member 250-785-2551 
BC Northern REB 
Century 21 Energy Realty 
101-9120 100 Avenue 
Fort St. John, BC  V1J 1X4 
pearsonkevin2016@gmail.com 
 
Rodgers, Ron    250-785-4115 
Chairperson 250-785-4120 
BC Northern REB 
Northeast BC Realty Ltd 
10220 101 Avenue 
Fort St. John, BC  V1J 2B5 
ron@northeastbc.com 
 
Walker, Rod    250-617-8090 
Member 250-562-3986 
BC Northern REB 
Royal LePage Aspire Realty 
1625 4th Avenue 
Prince George, BC  V2L 3K2 
rod@realtypg.com 
 
Weinand, George    250-960-9556 
Member  
BC Northern REB 
Royal LePage Aspire Realty 
1625 4th Avenue 
Prince George, BC  V2L 3K2 
info@pgcommercial.ca 
 


